CARROLL COUNTY RECREATION DEPARTMENT
www.carrollcountygarec.com

2018 — 10U Baseball — Game Schedule

DATE LOCATION AGE TIME TEAM
Mon, Sept 177 Green 10U 6:00 PM CC SILVER @ CC WHITE
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC ROYAL @ CC NAVY
Thurs, Sept 20 Green 10U 6:00 PM CC MAROON @ CC ROYAL
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC GREEN @ CC WHITE
Mon, Sept 24" Green 10U 6:00 PM CC GREEN @ CC SILVER
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC WHITE @ CC NAVY
Thurs, Sept 27™ Green 10U 6:00 PM CC GREEN @ CC ROYAL
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC SILVER @ CC MAROON
Mon, Oct 1* Green 10U 6:00 PM CC NAVY @ CC MAROON
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC ROYAL @ CC WHITE
Tues, Oct 2™ Green 10U 6:00 PM CC MAROON @ CC GREEN
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC SILVER @ CC NAVY
Thurs, Oct 4" Green 10U 6:00 PM CC WHITE @ CC MAROON
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC ROYAL @ CC SILVER
Mon, Oct 8" Green 10U 6:00 PM CC NAVY @ CC ROYAL
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC GREEN @ CC MAROON
Tues, Oct 9™ Green 10U 6:00 PM CC NAVY @ CC GREEN
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC WHITE @ CC SILVER
Thurs, Oct 117 Green 10U 6:00 PM CC ROYAL @ CC MAROON
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC WHITE @ CC GREEN
Tues, Oct 16™ Green 10U 6:00 PM CC NAVY @ CC SILVER
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC MAROON @ CC WHITE
Thurs, Oct 18™ Green 10U 6:00 PM CC ROYAL @ CC GREEN
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC MAROON @ CC SILVER
Mon, Oct 22™ Green 10U 6:00 PM CC NAVY @ CC WHITE
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC SILVER @ CC ROYAL
Tues, Oct 23" Green 10U 6:00 PM CC GREEN @ CC NAVY
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC WHITE @ CC ROYAL
Thurs, Oct 25" Green 10U 6:00 PM CC SILVER @ CC GREEN
Field 10U 7:30 PM CC MAROON @ CC NAVY

All games will be held at the Carroll County Complex on the Green Field
Rainout Hotline: 770.832.3063

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT:
Thad Ferguson @ 770-830-5902 or tferguson@carrollcountyga.com




